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Hazard Management Schedule 
Project Title: S278 Asda Breck Road Job No.: 00205011 

 

Completed by: DD Date of completion: Jan 2014 Approved by: JMc Date of approval: Jan 2013 

 

Ref. 
Element of Design / 

Activity 
Hazard Persons at risk* 

Design Measures taken to 

eliminate or reduce the 

hazard 

Information on the 

Residual Risk 

Date Issue 

Raised 
Action required by†: 

1.3, 

1.7, 

1.8, 

1.9, 

1.10,

1.16, 

9.1, 

9.2. 

 

 

Site Wide. 

Site access/egress, contact 

with moving vehicle/plant 

and unauthorised access 

onto site.   

1 and 2 

Appendix 1/13 & 1/17 specifies 

constraints, barrier systems, traffic 

management drawings required 

and appropriate use of Chapter 8.  

NCT to approve detailed TM 

proposals.   

Traffic Management 

layouts to complement 

works programme.  

Principal contractor to 

propose suitable 

pedestrian barrier 

system and provide 

method statements 

accordingly.   

Jan 2014 Principal Contractor 

                                                           

* Persons at Risk: (1) Construction workers (2) Members of the Public (3) Maintenance workers (4) Demolition workers 

† Action by:  CDM Coordinator – include in the pre-construction information / Construction Phase Plan / Health and Safety file 
Principal Contractor  – manage risk during the construction phase 
Other Designers – take into consideration when preparing their designs 
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Ref. 
Element of Design / 

Activity 
Hazard Persons at risk* 

Design Measures taken to 

eliminate or reduce the 

hazard 

Information on the 

Residual Risk 

Date Issue 

Raised 
Action required by†: 

2.1, 

5.5, 

8.1, 

8.7, 

8.8, 

9.3, 

9.9, 

9.10, 

8.5, 

8.8, 

8.11, 

8.13. 

Highway Maintenance 
Services, manual handling 

and health hazards. 
1 

The responses from Statutory 

Undertakers have been included in 

the works package.  Contractor 

expected to comply with Manual 

Handling Regulations.  Deep 

excavations to be kept to a 

minimum.   

Principal Contractor to 

confirm that all the 

Statutory Undertakers 

plant locations are 

indicated correctly.  

Principal Contractor to 

employ mechanical 

lifting equipment where 

possible.  Operatives to 

be fully protected by 

PPE and receive 

necessary training.   

Jan 2014 Principal Contractor 

9.6, 

9.7, 

9.8. 

Finishes 

Hazardous materials, 

noise/vibration and 

dust/fumes. 

1 

Appendix 1/9 states requirements 

for dust/vibration control. Dust 

suppression methods to be 

employed where possible.   

Principal Contractor to 

provide method 

statements in developed 

Health and Safety Plan.   

Jan 2014 Principal Contractor 

        

        

        

 

 




