	Amey	
		Mandatory
		Generic
Title:	Hazard Management Schedule	Guidance
		Contract Specific

Hazard Management Schedule

Project Title: S278 Asda Breck Road Job No.: 00205011

Completed by: DD Date of completion: Jan 2014 Approved by: JMc Date of approval: Jan 2013

Ref.	Element of Design / Activity	Hazard	Persons at risk*	Design Measures taken to eliminate or reduce the hazard	Information on the Residual Risk	Date Issue Raised	Action required by [†] :
1.3, 1.7, 1.8, 1.9, 1.10, 1.16, 9.1, 9.2.	Site Wide.	Site access/egress, contact with moving vehicle/plant and unauthorised access onto site.	1 and 2	Appendix 1/13 & 1/17 specifies constraints, barrier systems, traffic management drawings required and appropriate use of Chapter 8. NCT to approve detailed TM proposals.	Traffic Management layouts to complement works programme. Principal contractor to propose suitable pedestrian barrier system and provide method statements accordingly.	Jan 2014	Principal Contractor

- include in the pre-construction information / Construction Phase Plan / Health and Safety file † Action by: CDM Coordinator

Principal Contractor - manage risk during the construction phase

Other Designers - take into consideration when preparing their designs

Ref: PLC-H&S-201/02 Page 1 of 2 Date: Dec 11 **UNCONTROLLED IF COPIED OR PRINTED**

^{*} Persons at Risk:(1) Construction workers (2) Members of the Public (3) Maintenance workers (4) Demolition workers

	Amey				
		Mandatory			
		Generic			
Title:	Hazard Management Schedule				

Ref.	Element of Design / Activity	Hazard	Persons at risk*	Design Measures taken to eliminate or reduce the hazard	Information on the Residual Risk	Date Issue Raised	Action required by [†] :
2.1, 5.5, 8.1, 8.7, 8.8, 9.3, 9.9, 9.10, 8.5, 8.8, 8.11, 8.13.	Highway Maintenance	Services, manual handling and health hazards.	1	The responses from Statutory Undertakers have been included in the works package. Contractor expected to comply with Manual Handling Regulations. Deep excavations to be kept to a minimum.	Principal Contractor to confirm that all the Statutory Undertakers plant locations are indicated correctly. Principal Contractor to employ mechanical lifting equipment where possible. Operatives to be fully protected by PPE and receive necessary training.	Jan 2014	Principal Contractor
9.6, 9.7, 9.8.	Finishes	Hazardous materials, noise/vibration and dust/fumes.	1	Appendix 1/9 states requirements for dust/vibration control. Dust suppression methods to be employed where possible.	Principal Contractor to provide method statements in developed Health and Safety Plan.	Jan 2014	Principal Contractor